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Board of Studies – Mass Media 

Sr Name Designation Contact 

1 Dr Shalini R Sinha Chairperson shalini.sinha@kccollege.edu. in 

2 Ms Surya Gune Co-Chairperson surya.gune@kccollege.edu.in 

3 Dr Vidhi Agrawal Member vidhi.agrawal@kccollege.edu.in 

4 Ms Anjuman Sharma Member anjuman.sharma@kccollege.edu.in 

5 Ms Rifa Patel Member rifapatel@hrcollege.edu 

6 Ms Jasmine Tamboli Member jasmine.tamboli@hrcollege.edu 

7 Ms Sneha Subhedar Member sneha.subhedar@kccollege.edu.in 

8 Mr Sagar Karande Member sagar.karande@kccollege.edu.in 

9 Ms Shruti Joshi Member shruti.joshi@kccollege.edu.in 

10 Ms Delaveen Tarapore Member delaveen.tarapore@kccollege.edu.in 

11 Ms Nikita Hiwalkar Member nikita.hiwalkar@kccollege.edu.in 

12 Dr Hanif Lakdawala Academic Expert haniflakdawala@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Rommani Sen- Shitak Academic Expert rommani.shitak@hindujacollege.com 

14 Ms. Vibha Singh Industry Expert vibhajourno9@gmail.com 

15 Mr Sanket Limkar Industry Expert slimkar70@gmail.com 

16 Mr. Saurav Vats Industry Expert vats_saurav@yahoo.com 

17 Mr Aditya Mehendale Alumni Member aditya.s.mehendale@gmail.com 

18 Ms. Rhea Mistry Alumni Member rhea.mistry11@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Programme: MACJ 

Semester III  

Sr. 

No.  

Course Title Module Title Credits 

1 
MAJOR-I Perspectives on 

Communication 

Religion and Communication 

4 

Culture, Power and Communication 

Political Communication 

International Relations and Communication 

Disability Communication 

2 
MAJOR II – Digital Media 

Production 

Introduction to Online Communication & 

Internet 

4 

Introduction to Digital Media & Social 

Networking 

Web Journalism 

Storytelling and media 

New Marketing Era 

3 
MAJOR III – Multimedia 

Production 

Stories - Short and long format 

4 

Images - Still and Moving 

Sound - Recording and Mixing 

Production and post-production 

Packaging and design 

4 
MINOR - Media Research 

Design and Analytical Skills  

Research Approach 

4 

Review of Literature 

Methodology and Methods in Research 

Data Analysis Tools 

Writing Research 

5 Seminar  4 

 

 



Semester IV 

Sr. 

No.  

Course Title Module Title Credits 

1 MAJOR-I Media Advocacy 

Introduction to Advocacy and Social 

Movements 

4 

Theories of Media & Advocacy 

Media advocacy and political 

communication 

Media advocacy and climate change 

Media advocacy and outreach 

2 MAJOR II – Writing for Media 

Grammar and Style 

4 

Film Writing 

Writing for Digital Media 

Promotional Literature 

Report Writing 

3 MAJOR III – Media Criticism 

Key Concepts 

4 

Criticism and Communication Process 

Theories 

Ways of Analysis 

Language and Culture 

4 
Dissertation / Documentary / 

News Magazine  
 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


